Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 5663

Two-speed transmission centrifugal fan 3300 m3/h

Description

The centrifugal fan is constructed from strong, hot-dip galvanised sheet metal. The fan of the
forward-facing blade type is statically and dynamically balanced. The casing consists of a
structure of P30 or P40 oxidised extruded aluminium profiles and fibreglass-filled nylon corners.
Panels in 8/10 or 10/10 galvanised sheet metal, with 10 mm thick self-extinguishing
soundproofing insulation inside. Inspection door with lock that can only be opened with tools.
Sound level value measured in free field at a distance of 1.5 m.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 600x800x600 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Amperaggio

Frequenza

Giri motore

Peso

Portata aspirazione oraria
Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita

Voltaggio

Electric

187 A

50 Hz

1400, 900 Rpm
41 kg

3300 m3/h
0.75 kW

54 db

400 V
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