

Cod: 5663

Two-speed transmission centrifugal fan 3300 m3/h



Description

The centrifugal fan is constructed from strong, hot-dip galvanised sheet metal. The fan of the forward-facing blade type is statically and dynamically balanced. The casing consists of a structure of P30 or P40 oxidised extruded aluminium profiles and fibreglass-filled nylon corners. Panels in 8/10 or 10/10 galvanised sheet metal, with 10 mm thick self-extinguishing soundproofing insulation inside. Inspection door with lock that can only be opened with tools. Sound level value measured in free field at a distance of 1.5 m.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	600x800x600 mm
--------------------	----------------

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Amperaggio	1.87 A
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri motore	1400, 900 Rpm
Peso	41 kg
Portata aspirazione oraria	3300 m3/h
Potenza Elettrica	0.75 kW
Rumorosità	54 db
Voltaggio	400 V